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CLASSIC IRONING BOARD - LIGHT GREY

INTRGRATED
IRON REST

Mle-a.am-.___..,

BURN PROOF
ALUMINISED COVER :
Reflects heat for safe, :
fast & efficient ironing, :
helps prevent :
heat staining :

EASY OPENING
MECHANISM

LIGHTWEIGHT
Easy to carry

STEAM FLOW MESH BOARD |
Allows steam to pass through
clothing for effective ironing

7 HEIGHT POSITIONS
Accommodates
multiple users

« Lightweight
- Durable black powder coated legs & frame <>

« Multi surface feet STEAM-FLOW MULTISURFACE 7 HEIGHT
. Easy open mechanism MESH BOARD FEET POSITIONS
- Felt backed replaceable cover
Specification
3.6kg
Pack Qty: 4
Options
Black/Light Grey cover
Black/Dark Grey cover 190mm
7.48in
940mm —
330mm 37in -
12.99in
1240mm
48.82in
665-835mn
26.18-32.87i
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